
dcronin
Typewriter
12/20/2018

Aaron Gaspers
Typewritten Text
7

Aaron Gaspers
Line

Aaron Gaspers
Typewritten Text
36 Days

Aaron Gaspers
Typewritten Text
__



Aaron Gaspers
Typewritten Text
4/5/2019

Aaron Gaspers
Typewritten Text
N/A

Aaron Gaspers
Typewritten Text
_______

Aaron Gaspers
Typewritten Text
________



CITY OF LAWRENCE, KANSAS

PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

CONSTRUCTION CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

Project Number and Name PW1505 - Kasold Drive, Bob Billings 

Parkway to 6th Street

Change Order No 9 Date 3/14/2019

Contractor Name & Address RD Johnson Excavating

1705 N 1399 Road

Lawrence, KS 66046

The following changes are being made to the referenced construction contract:that are not included in 

the original unit price bid items:

Item 
No. Description Units Unit Cost Quantity  (+/-)

Net Change in Contract 
Price ($)

1
Substantial Completion 

Extended to May 10, 2019 LF $0.00 16623 $0.00 

2
Final Completion Extended to 

May 31, 2019 LS $0.00 1 $0.00 

Changes to original unit price bid items are as follows:

Item 
No. Description Units Unit Cost Quantity  (+/-)

Net Change in Contract 
Price ($)

Original Contract Amount $5,869,920.85

Net Change by Previous Change Order(s) $55,340.60

Net Change by This Change Order $0.00

New Contract Amount $5,925,261.45

Original Contract Time or Completion Date 2/28/2019

Net Change by Previous Change Order(s) 0

Net Change by This Change Order

New Contract Time or Completion Date 5/31/2019

Approved By:

Date: 3/14/2019

Contractor

Date:

Project manager

dcronin
Typewriter
3/20/2019

Aaron Gaspers
Typewritten Text
1

Aaron Gaspers
Typewritten Text
_____

Aaron Gaspers
Typewritten Text
________

Aaron Gaspers
Typewritten Text
4/5/2019

Aaron Gaspers
Typewritten Text
56 Days



Aaron Gaspers
Typewritten Text
________

Aaron Gaspers
Typewritten Text
________

Aaron Gaspers
Typewritten Text
5/31/2019

Aaron Gaspers
Typewritten Text
N/A



Aaron Gaspers
Typewritten Text
________

Aaron Gaspers
Typewritten Text
_________

Aaron Gaspers
Typewritten Text
5/31/2019

Aaron Gaspers
Typewritten Text
N/A



Aaron Gaspers
Typewritten Text
________

Aaron Gaspers
Typewritten Text
________

Aaron Gaspers
Typewritten Text
5/31/2019

Aaron Gaspers
Typewritten Text
N/A



Aaron Gaspers
Typewritten Text
________

Aaron Gaspers
Typewritten Text
________

Aaron Gaspers
Typewritten Text
5/31/2019

Aaron Gaspers
Typewritten Text
N/A



Aaron Gaspers
Typewritten Text
________

Aaron Gaspers
Typewritten Text
5/31/2019

Aaron Gaspers
Typewritten Text
________

Aaron Gaspers
Typewritten Text
N/A



Aaron Gaspers
Typewritten Text
________

Aaron Gaspers
Typewritten Text
________

Aaron Gaspers
Typewritten Text
7/31/2019

Aaron Gaspers
Typewritten Text
5/31/2019

Aaron Gaspers
Typewritten Text
________

Aaron Gaspers
Typewritten Text
________________

Aaron Gaspers
Typewritten Text
____________

Aaron Gaspers
Typewritten Text
July 31, 2019

Aaron Gaspers
Typewritten Text
can begin

Aaron Gaspers
Typewritten Text
June 1, 
2019

Aaron Gaspers
Typewritten Text
61 Days




	COR#007 - Contract Extension-Signed
	COR7-15
	COR#009 - Contract Extension - Signed



